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22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

98 SVOLINSKY TOMAS
98 KACENA PAVEL

87 ZATLOUKAL JAROSLAV

14 BEK MICHAL
27 SMOLIK KAREL
89 ZENISEK JAN
29 SVOLINSKY TOMAS
44 HEMELIK LUBOS
83 KRUTINA JIRI
69 METELKA PETR
46 CIPERA JIRI
6 SUDEK DUSAN
43 TENK JIRI
6 TOULEC PAVEL
45 SVIHNOS JIRI
56 PETROVSKY ALOIS
32 SVOBODA TOMAS
91 PROUZA VRATISLAV
32 HOLIK JOSEF
41 STARY JOSEF
46 REIL RUDOLF
363 SLEGL JIRI
17 VYHNALEK VITEZSLAV
81 MARAN PETR
73 PETRUZAL EK PETR
66 KUCHARIK PETR
6 MRAZ KAREL
47 NESPESNY JIRI

Spolujezdec

LUDEK HRDLICKA
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Nar.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

FMN
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

Piebor CR

Motocykl
YAMAHA RD 250
KAWASAKI H1 500
BSA SLOPER DE LUXE 500
YAMAHA RD 250
RUDGE 500
JAWA PERAK 250
HONDA CB 400
JAWA 250
HONDA 250
MATCHLESS 500
AJS 350
HONDA CJ 250
ESO S 45 500 RICKMAN
GILERA LANCIATA
YAMAHA 250
SUZUKI GS 1000
YAMAHA RD 250
Cz 175
MV AGUSTA 350
HONDA CB 400
HONDA CB 250
HONDA CB 250
YAMAHA RD 248
YAMAHA XS 650 WINDLE
YAMAHA 500/350
CZ JUNIOR 250
HONDA 350
BENELLI 250

Rok Body Body

1975
1970
1930
1976
1930
1954
1974
1956
1974
1948
1927
1974
1967
1945
1975
1978
1978
1963
1975
1974
1972
1972
1978
1972
1977/
1970
1972
1972

0,28
0,44
0,52
0,64
0,74
0,79
0,86
0,91
0,94
0,95
1,01
1,04
1,23
1,27
1,32
1,45
1,45
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,54

1,6
1,73
1,78
1,91
1,92
1,93
1,93

2.kolo
*01:37.477*
*01:31.720*
*02:12.483*
*01:42.440*
*02:06.232*
*01:57.523*
*01:40.375*
*02:08.965*
*01:48.792*
*01:57.127*
*02:49.901*
*02:04.031*
*01:53.867*
*02:05.910*
*01:35.549*

1,447 *01:40.388*
1,452 *01:43.977*
1,478 *02:27.490*
1,486 *02:23.245*

*01:52.874*

1,538 *02:08.077*

*02:19.640*
*01:55.531*
*01:53.899*
*02:21.618*
*01:41.999*
*01:52.566*
*01:55.687*

3.kolo
01:37.379
01:31.862
02:12.612
01:42.414
02:06.025
01:57.651
01:40.162
02:08.993
01:48.761
01:57.493
02:50.880
02:04.976
01:53.567
02:05.260
01:35.543
01:40.792
01:43.243
02:28.887
02:24.590
01:52.512
02:07.008
02:21.085
01:56.127
01:54.448
02:21.702
01:42.268
01:52.481
01:57.319

4.kolo
01:37.291
01:32.023
02:12.093
01:41.831
02:06.769
01:56.868
01:39.727
02:09.840
01:47.880
01:56.546
02:49.878
02:04.138
01:54.799
02:05.291
01:36.866
01:39.345
01:43.259
02:27.409
02:23.114
01:51.741
02:08.546
02:19.480
01:54.391
01:55.125
02:23.435
01:43.641
01:54.412
01:55.382

BODY
25
20
16
13
11
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

12 BRABNIK PETR

8 BRILL JOSEF
58 SORF MILAN
51 FICHNA TOMAS
77 VRANY DALIBOR
97 KVASNICKA LUBOS

3 PTAK JAROSLAV
34 BALEK JIRI

1 KABELE JAN

1 KOHOUT VACLAV
82 JILEK VLADIMIR
61 MRAZ KAREL

326 PETRAK ROMAN

39 TAUS ZDENEK

32 MEDUNA JIRI

64 VRZAN LIBOR

12 KRATOCHVI L MAREK
34 KYSELA FRANTISEK
21 SLANEC MARTIN

11 VLACH BOHUMIL

96 FINGERHUT JOSEF
94 PRUCHA JIRI

74 HORCICKA VRATISLAV
81 ANTOS RADEK

66 STRAPINA PAVEL

77 SEDLACEK ZDENEK
77 BORUVKA JINDRICH

145 KACENA PAVEL

8 MICHERA STANISLAV
66 HEJNA IVAN
4 PARUS TOMAS

191 PROUZA VRATISLAV

23 FRENCL DAVID
40 KOSTAL LADISLAV
33 KOVAR LUMIR
45 SVIHNOS JIRI

PETR LANGER

DUSAN NOVOSAD
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
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MOTO MORINI
CZ KATALOG 175
HONDA CB 250
YAMAHA SR 500
HONDA CB 500
JAWA PERAK 250
PAUER CZ 125

1972
1971
1974
1978
1972
1953
1966

BMW R 1000 JAPOKRA SIDE 1977

NSU 501 OSL
HONDA 400
HONDA CB 325
HONDA 250
YAMAHA 250
HONDA 450
SUZUKI GS 750
¢z 175
MATCHLESS 350
TRIUMPH T100
YAMAHA 350
BENELII 497
JAWA 350 PERAK
JAWA 250 S 579
NSU 500

¢z 125

HONDA CB 500 F
BMW 1000

NSU 250 OSL
YAMAHA TZ 350
RUDGE RADIAL 250
YAMAHA SR 499
Cz 175

JAWA 250 JUNIOR
YAMAHA RD 250
JAWA 250-V1 VODA
HONDA CB 500
YAMAHA 350

1936
1974
1967
1972
1974
1970
1977
1964
1947
1946
1972
1974
1958
1964
1936
1970
1971
1978
1941
1976
1934
1978

1964
1975
1969
1972
1975

1,95
1,96

2,06
2,07
2,34
2,35
2,36

2,4
241
2,44

2,5
2,51
2,56
2,57
2,67
2,72
2,78
2,81
2,85
2,87
2,96
2,97
3,04
3,06
3,17
3,23
3,24
3,35
3,36
3,73
3,81
3,81
3,88
3,88
3,92

*01:47.351*
*02:07.684*
*02:07.911*
*01:48.656*
*01:40.320*
*02:04.591*
*02:00.334*
*01:49.387*
*02:01.596*
*01:56.399*
*01:48.804*
*01:52.517*
*01:57.950*
*02:23.545*
*01:32.900*
*02:06.110*
*02:27.702*
*02:05.608*
*02:04.640*
*01:40.274*
*02:07.537*
*01:59.328*
*02:18.176*
*02:07.501*
*01:33.203*
*01:44.387*
*02:19.330*
*01:52.036*
*02:28.260*
*01:52.221*
*02:15.530*
*02:32.627*
*01:49.736*
*01:56.828*
*01:49.011*
*01:45.004*

01:47.532
02:06.169
02:09.705
01:46.881
01:41.589
02:05.090
01:59.628
01:49.645
02:02.255
01:58.137
01:47.429
01:50.316
01:57.226
02:24.442
01:33.038
02:06.877
02:26.741
02:03.602
02:05.141
01:38.464
02:09.676
01:59.007
02:20.830
02:08.477
01:34.207
01:44.256
02:20.466
01:50.442
02:26.372
01:48.973
02:18.000
02:35.781
01:48.536
01:59.207
01:46.575
01:41.659

01:49.120
02:07.240
02:08.122
01:48.363
01:39.515
02:06.438
01:58.697
01:47.289
02:03.337
01:57.060
01:49.865
01:52.817
01:56.176
02:25.207
01:35.347
02:04.202
02:25.947
02:06.383
02:02.338
01:39.231
02:08.262
02:01.960
02:18.482
02:09.578
01:35.261
01:47.428
02:21.434
01:50.387
02:26.807
01:52.114
02:16.794
02:33.272
01:47.128
01:55.329
01:47.577
01:44.431



65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

58 SORF JAN
89 MATOUSEK LUKAS
91 NAVRATIL ANTONIN
90 FIALA KAREL

2 MALINA JAN
22 ZAVADIL VACLAV
87 ZENISEK JAN
11 PETRAK ROMAN
78 VYHNALEK VITEZSLAV
31 PETERKA ALES
65 PAZNOCHT “"ZDENEK
82 KRULOVA MARTINA
35 SODOMKA KAMIL
41 URVALEK PAVEL
50 TOULEC PAVEL
17 JIROUS JOSEF
96 MRAZ ONDREJ

7 PETRUZALEK PETR
69 MRAZ ONDREJ
13 POLACEK MIROSLAV
55 MALY ZDENEK
11 BEK sen. PETR
20 HURKA MARTIN
18 KRULOVA MARTINA
61 VONDRAK JAN
15 NAVRATIL ANTONIN
57 PETRAS KAREL
71 KUS ZDENEK
80 TYLE ROBERT
91 PROUZA VRATISLAV
88 MOSNA JIRI
98 KRIiZ LUBOS
26 HNEJTEK RADEK
37 SMOLIK KAREL
52 SROVNAL DRAHOMIR
69 VOTAVA PAVEL

VLADISLAV CERNY

ZUZANA POLACKOVA

KAREL BENISEK
PAVEL KUS
PETR CERNAK

CTe<OTMTNIUNCT<ICINACKKIMK<L<AHdeAAXAd«4<HANCKI

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
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YAMAHA XS 400
CZ JUNIOR 250

MG WARTBURG 900
¢z 125

YAMAHA XS 400

¢z 175

JAWA PERAK 350
CZ KATALOG 175
HONDA CB 750

¢z 175

1976
1972
1975
1978
1977
1971
1954
1972
1971
1972

AERMACCHI ALA DORO 349 1966

HONDA CB 125
DUCATI CORSA 450
YAMAHA XS 400
GILERA SATURNO
JAWA 250

HONDA CB 450
YAMAHA 250
HONDA CJ 250
BMW 980

CZ JUNIOR 250
YAMAHA RD 250
CZ JT 249

HONDA CB 350

Cz 175

BENELLI 250
WINDLE KONIG 750
URAL 650

SUZUKI 1000

Cz 175

Cz 175

NSU 250 OSL
YAMAHA XS 400
Cz 859 350

¢z 150

BENELLI 250

1978
1969
1978
1941
1964
1971
1970
1974
1971
1967
1975
1963
1970
1964
1972
1977
1967
1976
1963
1962
1943
1978
1967
1951
1972

4,01
4,01

4,1
4,18
4,21
4,36
4,56

4,7
4,75
4,83
4,93
4,96
5,08
511
517
5,23
5,26
531
5,48
5,51
5,64
5,84
591
6,03
6,18
6,23
6,35
6,38
6,49
6,58

7,1
7,34
7,36
8,24
8,35
8,79

*01:52.700*
*02:05.295*
*02:07.708*
*03:29.283*
*02:04.257*
*02:33.245*
*01:57.863*
*02:07.903*
*01:43.609*
*02:38.963*
*02:02.239*
*02:29.515*
*02:11.562*
*01:57.634*
*02:19.531*
*02:01.271*
*01:40.530*
*01:58.698*
*01:48.570*
*02:24.541*
*01:45.053*
*01:46.218*
*02:04.922*
*02:25.373*
*02:23.843*
*01:58.154*
*02:01.832*
*02:06.775*
*01:42.947*
*02:42.040*
*02:18.986*
*02:50.060*
*02:29.018*
*01:59.406*
*02:34.101*
*02:16.952*

01:49.855
02:04.832
02:10.630
03:27.548
02:02.769
02:35.949
01:56.717
02:08.229
01:45.694
02:39.026
01:59.863
02:33.621
02:10.539
02:00.490
02:22.657
02:01.410
01:43.085
01:59.938
01:51.069
02:22.426
01:44.201
01:48.331
02:03.961
02:24.380
02:23.877
01:56.249
01:59.779
02:10.360
01:44.910
02:47.396
02:23.423
02:46.889
02:27.548
02:03.002
02:31.907
02:13.986

01:51.545
02:08.848
02:08.871
03:31.729
02:01.539
02:31.589
02:01.271
02:12.287
01:46.262
02:34.196
01:59.673
02:28.664
02:15.618
01:59.889
02:21.582
02:06.364
01:43.242
02:02.765
01:51.562
02:21.154
01:49.840
01:49.935
01:59.971
02:20.333
02:29.992
01:53.837
01:57.546
02:03.980
01:47.462
02:43.271
02:16.322
02:45.907
02:23.125
02:04.048
02:27.950
02:11.139



101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

103 ZATLOUKAL JAROSLAV

5 VANECEK JOSEF

68 MULLER PAVEL

96 FINGERHUT JOSEF

98 WINKLER LADISLAV

70 SVOBODA LUBOS

40 STRNAD MILAN

95 MIHALJEVIC MILAN

15 HRDLICKA LUDEK
9 JANDERA PETR

ceTmHd<<I<<<mMm

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
ACCR

BSA BLUE STAR 500
YAMAHA XS 400
MOTO GUZZI

JAWA PERAK 250
YAMAHA 350
YAMAHA XS 400

Cz 175

Cz JT 175

JAWA 350
KAWASAKI 250

1935
1977
1967
1958
1972
1978
1978
1964
1956
1976

8,84
9,16
9,82
10,06
12,44
13,1
14,02
17,03
27,94
187,3

*02:20.488*
*02:06.689*
*02:05.500*
*02:05.446*
*02:05.603*
*02:07.113*
*02:40.137*
*02:19.624*
*01:58.567*
*01:52.023*

02:25.433
02:03.599
02:01.704
01:59.908
02:00.920
02:01.814
02:33.382
02:23.447
02:18.144
04:54.729

02:24.371
02:00.614
01:59.489
02:00.923
01:57.845
01:59.318
02:32.869
02:32.832
02:06.923
01:56.668



